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	March 28, Tuesday
	PG&E sends pro-forma OII Settlement tariffs to parties.
	

	April 3, Monday
	Southern California Settlements:  SCGC/TURN, Support for Interim Settlement, and principles for a SoCalGas/CAC/et al Settlement.
	

	April 6, Thursday
	PG&E CPAG Meeting.
	

	
	  April 10, Monday
	PG&E Workshop on Draft OII Tariffs.
	

	April 11, Tuesday
	Prehearing Conference, 10:00 a.m.
	

	April 17, Monday
	SoCalGas/CAC/et al Settlement expected to be filed.
	

	End-April
	ALJ issues PD for approval of PG&E's OII Settlement.
	

	April 24, Monday
	Prehearing Conference, 10:00 a.m.
	

	May 5, Friday
	Opening Testimony for SoCalGas
	

	May 19, Friday
	Rebuttal Testimony for SoCalGas
	

	May 24, Wednesday
	Motions to Strike and Witness Lists
	

	
	  May 25, Thursday
	PG&E sends revised tariff package to Parties.
	

	Late-May
	Comments and Reply Comments on PD
	

	May 30, Tuesday
	Pretrial Hearing
	

	May 30 to June 9
	Evidentiary Hearings
	

	Mid to Late June
	Briefing
	

	
	  June 20, Tuesday
	Parties provide comments on draft PG&E tariffs.

	
	  June 27, Tuesday
	Meeting in San Francisco to review comments on draft PG&E's tariffs.

	Mid to Late June
	PG&E OII Settlement on Commission Agenda (and approved).
	

	
	  TBD  
	PG&E sends final compliance filing package to Parties for final review.
	

	
	  TBD
	Parties provide final comments.
	

	
	  TBD
	Meeting in San Francisco to finalize tariffs. 
	

	Mid to Late August
	PG&E Compliance Tariff Filing  (60 days from Decision).
	

	Early September 
	Protests and Replies on Compliance Filing due.
	

	Late September or Early October
	Commission approval of Tariffs to Implement PG&E Gas OII Settlement
	

	November 1 or December 1
	Tariffs effective for PG&E Gas OII Settlement
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